

DR. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT CATERING & NUTRITION SECTOR 42-D, CHANDIGARH-160036

(An autonomous body under Ministry of Tourism, Govt. of India) Phone:- 0172-2604833 Website:- www.ihmchandigarh.org e-mail:- aihm_chd@yahoo.com

FEE DETAILS OF 1ST SEMESTER (1ST YEAR 2025-26)

Fee Details	1st Semester
Admission Fees	1600.00
NCHM Fee (Enrolment and parchment)	3600.00
JNU Fee (Registration and Other)	10215.00
Tuition Fee	57660.00
Examination Fee	3000.00
Caution Money (Refundable)	8000.00
Institutional Fee	2400.00
Total Amount	Rs. 86,475.00
Already paid at the time of Counseling	Rs. 20,000/-
Balance Amount to be paid to the Institute	Rs. 66,475/-

Students seeking final admission in the Institute are required to deposit the balance amount of 1st semester fee Rs. 66,475/- (Sixty Six thousand Four Hundred Seventy Five) by visiting the SBI COLLECT website i.e. https://www.onlinesbi.com/sbicollect/icollecthome.htm. The link will be activated from 27.06.2025 on the website of the institute i.e.www.ihmchandigarh.org.

The students are directed to submit the transaction slip to the cashier during physical reporting, otherwise it will be assumed that they have not deposited the fee.

Allotment of the Institute is final. No request for change of Institute will be considered during the entire duration of the course.

No: ADM/IHM/2K25/875 Dated:)4 -06-2025

Distribution: -

1. All concerned Committee Members.

2. Accounts Department,

Website of the Institute & Students Notice Board.

4. Fee file.

5. Master File.

Principal Principal Dr. Ambeukar V Institute of Hotel Management,

Catering & Nutrition

Sector 42-D, Chandigarh